Sep 17 2024 (10:07) India Rail Info 1

Ernakulam Jn. - Bengaluru Cantt. Special Fare Vande Bharat Special/06001 - VB - SR
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to KJM/Krishnarajapuram
8h 15m - 598 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ERS Ernakulam Junction 12:50 0 |1 0 70 |1 SR
(South)
2 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 13:53 13:55 2m |0 |1 74 |48 |3 SR
3 PGT ([Palakkad Junction 15:15 15:17 2m (0 |1 149 |53 (78 |SR
(Palghat)
4 |PT) Podanur Junction 16:13 16:15 2m |0 |1 199 |61 |397 |SR
5 |[TUP |Tiruppur 16:58 17:00 2m (2 |1 243 |67 (306 (SR
6 ED Erode Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |0 |1 293 |83 |171 [SR
7 SA Salem Junction 18:33 18:35 2m |0 |1 353 (78 (280 |SR
8 |KIM [Krishnarajapuram 21:05 21:07 2m (4 |1 598 |11 (904 |SWR
9 |BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 22:00 1B |1 607 |- 920 [SWR
(Bangalore)

Sep 17 2024 (10:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



